From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:-	BIN 500 898	a cher	ne	on e	an July e	neles	( E	<i>'</i> 5	•	
		01 0	0 10			В	ILL				81	
Customer <b>To: MAR</b> 204-207, 2n Near Tiwari ( PAN No.: AAB	RKET XCI d Floor Asho Chaiwala, Ar	EL DATA	A MATR	Nadi Circle			For di, Bill Dat	Commer  No: 3 de:	408			
		1	Towards	my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	ainst As	sianme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	
Job No:	201	4111				0	riginal /	Assignme and Dat	ent	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Ve	rne	e S	cony.	ey		,					- Payble
Fieldwork l				1								
Fees for	Assignm	ent										
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	gment			Q	uantity	Rate	3		Amoun	t
	efing char											
	ruitment/		Listing			ŧ	6	100	) _		600	
	n intervie											
	n intervie							-	_			
	deration/T ecify)		n/Transcri	ption/Oth	iers							
Other Fe							9					
Supervision				2	-		1					
Executive				ary	4	MA	ish	e			-	
EIC Empl Totals	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:		1						
A) Fees for	Assignor			Job No.		Task Code						
A) rees 101	Assignen			JOD NO.		Task Cour	e Ami	ount:-				
D) Cumomile	ian Chau											
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes						ount:-				
)	1/a d a -		121			Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees in V	voras:											-
						Su	mmai	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	24											
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: B	(both sides of PC) nex (12300	26	aho	d correct to	Benefic	L y beliefs a ciary Bal ciary IFS	nk Nami		1
	Signature	R Date \		-	Δ	oproved by	/ with do				eceived On:	I On:
(3	Jigilatule	a Date)	9		AL	יףו סאפט טאָ	with da	re				

¥						
marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	e: Sarul 966 y 4130 (	hi, Delhi -110920	Okhla Industria	al PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Manager Date of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as sue: 11 12	registered v data. He/She has b per project specific A U Valid From: U Addres	with us as a freelangeen authorized to assignment Letter.  This Authority Care	collect Market Reference No:		,
There are no property and the second					(Card H	Iolder's Signature)
		Assignme	ent letter			
Freelancer Name 1311 House Address Cho	re owhen.	Job No: 2024 Job Title: Vema Fieldwork Location:	ere Cirus	Freelancer Coc Reference No: Date:	le:	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the dis detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the pelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	ne assignment and		mentioned hereunder	r, on the terms and		
					(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Jul		Muba.		2000-100 Automatical Control of C	6	100
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devices communicated at the above ssignment in part/full wither elancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	be is sent directly is e stated briefing. I out any further rest to pursue any oth ment in the Compace.	into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agree ference/intimation to you are vocation of your chopany shall be entertained in	ne device location sho ed schedule may resu i. This is not an emp ice or work for any on tuture. The Compan	ete quantity and di- uld be always in act it in non-acceptan loyment but mere other person, and y reserves its right	ata be synce ctive and GI ce and may sly an assign that no req to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Date: Jame of signee: Bi	ner Chi	ouhon	1) Witness	7		1, Mish
ignature: Bines			2) Witness			
			Contact	number:		
			Signatu	re:		

From Name of the Address:- Nobile No:	1/3 1	ncer:	anka 317	pare 8088	La	nde	Porst	red v	nerl	2n	el &	
		,	,		/	В	LL					
Customer's Fo: MARI 204-207, 2nd lear Tiwari Ch	KET XCE Floor Ashok haiwala, And	L DATA Premises,	MATR: Nicholas	Wadi Circle F			For i, Bill	No: 34	085		ung2	023-009
		Te	owards	my Cha	raes/F	eesaga						/
lob No:	202	4111		,	3	Or	iginal /	Assignme and Date	nt F	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
lob Title:	VOY	nem	- 5	my	1			T				Payble
Fieldwork L		N	ne	lon								
Fees for A	Assignm	ent			81	15						
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	:
1- Brie	fing charg	jes					9.					
2- Reci	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting									1
3- Mair	n interviev	v -										
4- Mair	n interviev	N-										
	deration/Ti ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers					0		
Other Fee	es/Chare	ges '										
Supervision					/ _		30	1-			1050	
Executive	Name:		Sar	nul		Mi	she	2				1
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	ire:	1							
Totals												V
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Т	ask Code	e Am	ount:-				
	-											
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es				**	Am	ount:-				
						Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in V	Nords:											
The state of the s	BC		×	1	der Ti.	Sui	mma	ry				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted	The state of the s	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Q Accep	The state of the s	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2							-					
I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	ccount Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: (count Nam	2 Uh e: pa	n (both sides of) PA4 nlean	1312 Ac	Line	N	Benefic	y beliefs an ciary Ban ciary IFS(	ık Nam	e: Abhya: ABHYE	ley Bale
	Tan	\sij			85	1					eceived On: hecked & Cleared	d On:
(	Signature	& Date)		1	App	proved by	/ with da	ate				.,

marketxcel Execu	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Evantive Name: Sarvas Miskes eNo.: 9664541206	II, Okhla Indust	trial PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and conductions. Date of Issue: Date of Issue: Mobile	registered with us as a free collecting data. He/She has been authorized Xcel as per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 1111 40 1511 e No: 10931 & 2006 55: This Authority lance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Mark	ket lo:	
			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	A STATE OF THE STA		
Freelancer Name Puryou House Address Aemu	Job No: 202411102  Job Title: Vemace Sun Fieldwork Location:  Mulni	Freelancer ( Reference N Date:	Code: No: My W	007
etail at the project briefing which				
his has reference to the discussio etail at the project briefing which	n we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining you had attended on, gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereur Segment - Center		and conditions  Quantity	mentioned Rate Rs.
his has reference to the discussion etail at the project briefing which the now offer you fees for the assiplication and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:	syou had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereur  Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	mentioned
his has reference to the discussion etail at the project briefing which be now offer you fees for the assiplow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Suy	Segment - Center	nder, on the terms	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
his has reference to the discussion etail at the project briefing which le now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Sumbers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is seen communicated at the above states are communicated at the above states are referenced at the pure remanent/temporary employment ithout showing any reason thereof	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Mullor  Start from and end on	mpleted assignme mplete quantity ar should be always result in non-acce employment but 1 ny other person, npany reserves its	Quantity (Nos)  ent should be deind data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assign and that no requight to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  ivered in requir d on daily basis 'S be captured li to rejection of to ment to you as uest from you fe your assignment assignment to your assignm

			174									
From Name of the Address:- Mobile No	ne Freela	ncer:- 03 - 1	Son Son	UK	hola sede	ele	To	wn	shif	, h	Valusor	for E
			,	J 2		BI	LL					
Customer' To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE Floor Ashok naiwala, And	L DATA Premises,	MATRI Nicholas	Vadi Circle R		as Wadi,	Bill N	-7 (-1	084			
		T	owards	my Chai	rges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signmen	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
Job No:	202	4111	02					ssignme and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Ve	mu	- SC	guy	/							Payble
Fieldwork L				1								The state of the s
Fees for A	Assignm	ent										
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	t
1- Brie	fing charg	jes										
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting				6	IST	).		600	
3- Mai	n interviev	v -										
4- Mai	n interviev	V-				_	N .			- 1		
	leration/Trecify)		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges ·										
Supervision	n Charges	1			1 .	1	. 1					
Executive	Name:		San	· u	5	M	ish	9				
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:								
Totals												
A) Fees for	Assignem	t ·		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-				
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-				
					Gr	and 1	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in \	Vords:	¥3										46
						Sur	nmar	v				
				Date	Quantity Syr			Rejectedby	Invoice Q	uantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Submitte			reed by me	Accep	-	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
-	73											
My PAN Ad Benefician	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Si	LPK onu 1	of the page) is LIGS Chola	TH		Benefic	l y beliefs an ciary Ban ciary IFS	ık Nam		
	Sen			_					2		eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:
(	Signature	& Date)			Approv	ved by	with da	te				

marketxcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 I Estate, New Del : Sonu lan 38282496	hi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Indus	strial PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I_Location:the specific request of t	and collecting of arket Xcel as possue:	registered data. He/She has the project specific and Valid From: U	with us as a freelar been authorized to Assignment Letter 11 to 15 11 12 ss: This Authority Co	Reference I	ket No:	,
					(Card I	lolder's Signature)
		Assignme	ent letter			
Freelancer Name Son House Address	v Kholale	Job No: 2014 Job Title: Vern Fieldwork Location:	ere sury	Freelancer Reference l Date:		
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the di etail at the project briefing e now offer you fees for t elow and overleaf. The project briefing etail at the pro	he assignment and o	th you regarding the as ended on, other associated fees as Segment -	s mentioned hereunder	o the captioned	and conditions	Rate Rs.
Int			0		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
TIN)		Mu	(Gr)		6	150
the above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the deviction of the above signment in part/full with declancer, and you are free transent/temporary employ thout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informant and conditions.	ce is sent directly in re stated briefing. No but any further refe to pursue any other yment in the Compa- hereof.	to you for the data cot to the secured server. The fon-Compliance of agree rence/intimation to your revocation of your cho my shall be entertained in	the device location shot the device location shot the device location shot the device location is the device or work for any of the future. The Company	the quantity and the always is the innon-accer oyment but in their person, and their person are person and their person and their person and their person are person and their person and their person are person and their person and their person are person are person are person and their person are person and their person are pe	d data be synce in active and Gl otance and may nerely an assig and that no req ight to terminat	ed on daily basis so so be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as uest from you for e your assignment.
ate:						
ame of signee: So	no Khol	lale	1) Witness Contact	Name:	See e e 9664	elnis 141300
anabura laula						
gnature: Souls			Witness     Contact	number:		
			Signatur			

			- 39											
From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	he Freela R·N :- 98	ncer:-	Rash	mita per 60	) )	listr	Jh.	سح	rl	mad	lest	l &		
						В	ILL							
Customer's To: MARI 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari Cl PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE Floor Ashok haiwala, And	L DATA Premises,	MATR: Nicholas	Wadi Circle R		holas Wac	di,	Bill N	lo: 34	083	}	nome 2	カレ	8-0174
		T	owards	my Chai	rges/F	eesaga	ains	t Ass	ignmen	t/sstat	ed be	low:		
Job No:	V 2	024	1110	2		1	-		ssignme and Date	352.50		d Assignment per and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Va	eme	ie, S	Sbru	1es									Payble
Fieldwork L		nu	ulo	v	)									
Fees for A	Assignm	ent			0									
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qı	uani	tity	Rate			Amour	nt	
1- Brie	fing charg	jes ·												
2- Reci	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting				23 1'00			D	230D			
3- Mair	n interviev	N -												
4- Mair	n interview	N-												
	leration/Trecify)		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers									
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges ·												
Supervision	n Charges					1								
Executive				San	ne	1	_	M	iche	7				
<b>EIC Empl</b>	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ıre:										
Totals														
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	T	ask Code	е	Amo	unt:-					
														3
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es				55		Amo	unt:-					
			T.			Grand	Tot	tal (A	(+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent		
Rupees in V	Words:	10 di												
	2		17			Su	mr	mar	У			-		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted	1 2 2 2 2 2 2		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice 0 Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	1 80	Quantity Payable in ubsequent 'nvoices
*	2						l.							
l solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ount Nam	tioned herei	n (both sides of f m C	of the pag O 3 l	e) is true and	nd cor	rrect to t	Benefic	y beliefs ar	nd I agree	e with all terms and dee: BOF	condit	ions.
Benefician	y Bank Acc	ount Num	iber:	0841	8210	2000	79	05	Beneti	ciary IFS	C Code	BKTO	00	00084
E&OE											1			
	Rashr	vitas										eceived On: hecked & Clear	ed C	)n:
	Signature			-	Apr	proved b	V Wi	ith da	te		Dill C	HECKEU & CIEdl	cu C	

23 -

marketxcel	Executive Name	Istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, Sayul Mis 9664541306	Phase III, Okhla I	ndustrial	PIC o	the freelancer
Research Data by I	t vs and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: ii Mobile No:	registered with us a data. He/She has been author project specific Assignme	norized to collect nt Letter. Referen 1120 b Fin uthority Card is iss	Market ice No: eldwork		,
	Water the same of				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment lette	er			
Freelancer Name Ro House Address M	ishmites	Job No: 20241110 Job Title: Venue S Fieldwork Location: Murber	Freela Refere Date:	ncer Code: ence No:	MXn	10MF 202 0174
	the assignment and	ith you regarding the assignment partended on. I other associated fees as mentione  Segment - Center		erms and cor	nditions r	Rate Rs.
T. 14				(No		(Per Qty)
7 V V		Muber		2	3	100
	vice is sent directly i	and end on	K in complete quanti	ty and data b vays in active	e synced	on daily basis so
s communicated at the abo ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employ ithout showing any reason	hout any further refee to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.	erence/intimation to you. This is a er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. T erein (both sides of the page) is true a	not an employment k for any other pers he Company reserve	but merely a son, and that s its right to to	n assigni no requi erminate	nent to you as a est from you for your assignment
s communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informers and conditions.	hout any further refee to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.	er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. T	not an employment rick for any other personnel the Company reserved and correct to the best	but merely a son, and that s its right to to of my belief	n assigni no requi erminate	nent to you as a est from you for your assignment
s communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations.	hout any further refe e to pursue any oth byment in the Comp thereof.	er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. T	signed in the pres	but merely a son, and that s its right to to of my beliefs ence of:	n assigni no requierminate	nent to you as a est from you for your assignment ree with all
s communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informers and conditions.	hout any further refe e to pursue any oth byment in the Comp thereof.	er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. T	signed in the pres  Signed in the pres  With the pres  Signed in the pres  The Company reserve	but merely a son, and that s its right to to of my belief:	n assigni no requierminate	ment to you as a est from you for your assignment ree with all
s communicated at the abossignment in part/full with eelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary empleithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informans and conditions.	hout any further refe e to pursue any oth byment in the Comp thereof.	er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. T	signed in the pres  Signed in the pres  With the pres  Signed in the pres  The Company reserve	but merely a son, and that s its right to to of my belief:	n assigni no requierminate	ment to you as a est from you for your assignment ree with all
s communicated at the abording in part/full with elancer, and you are free termanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason olemnly declare the information and conditions.	hout any further rete to pursue any oth pyment in the Comp thereof.  nation mentioned he	er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. Therein (both sides of the page) is true and the sides of the page)	signed in the pres  Contact number  Signature:	but merely a son, and that is its right to to of my belief.	n assigning requirements and I ag	ment to you as a est from you for your assignment ree with all
s communicated at the abording the signment in part/full with eclancer, and you are free transactive manent/temporary emploitation that showing any reason olemnly declare the information and conditions.	hout any further rete to pursue any oth pyment in the Comp thereof.  nation mentioned he	er vocation of your choice or wor any shall be entertained in future. Therein (both sides of the page) is true and the sides of the page)	signed in the pres  Signed in the pres  With the pres  Signed in the pres  The Company reserve	but merely a son, and that s its right to to of my belief:	n assigni no requierminate s and I ag	ment to you as a est from you for your assignment to your assignment tree with all